	N. Salar	K-51091	-D 63044		98 111 21	A.Oc.u			20	
•						AY IOU	Vol.	<u>1148</u> F	age ~oq	43
1	DEPARTMENT C/ TRAN DETYER AND MOTOR YE THES LANAAVE, NE SM	ASPORTATION ROLE SERVIC	APPLICA EM24299	FROM	EXEMPT REGISTI	RATION	FACTURE	NG	APR 271	998
	INSTRUCTION							Sec. 0 -	<u>F 2 1 100</u>	
			. This form must b days old when sub						ok Report attac	
	This form and Title Report or Lot Book Report must be submitted with your manufactured structure ownership documents and, if the manufactured structure is to be financed by a third party, proof of a loan approval.									
ſ	Legal description and location of real property (description as recorded by county recorder or a certified copy of your deed may be substituted): SEE LEGAL DESCRIPTION ATTACHED HERETO AND MADE A DARE UNDERED									
	substituted): SEE LEGAL DESCRIPTION ATTACHED HERETO AND MADE A PART HEREOF.									iy be
							·····			
IN	AME AND ADDRESS		of trust or lien on t If there are none,							
S	SUMMIT MORTGAGE CORP. DBA GATEWAY FINANCIAL SERVICES 740 SW 21ST AVE. #300, PORTLAND, OR 97205									97205
	Tax Lot Numbe	r (from asse:	sor): 3909-00	1CC-00300						
				and the second second	PART II					
1	Lagar Gescriptio	n oi the mar	ulactured structure	that is located	on the real pro	perty describe	d above:			
	an 973	Barring	ton 24		LENGTH		DENTIFICATION NO.	·		
	ist all security	interest hold	ors mortgagagas h	analiciation of	56		03122352350			
N4	List all security interest holders, mortgagees, beneficiaries of deeds of trust, and lienholders whose interest is secured by the manufactured approval that the application may be submitted. If there are none, write "none".									
NA	SUMMIT MORTGAGE CORP. DBA GATEWAY FINANCIAL SERVICES 740 SW 21ST AVE., #300, PORTLAND, OR 97205									
5,0	NATURE OF SECUR									
X	ax Lot Number	(Irom asses	sor): 3909-001	09-04 C=00300	5-97 X	E OF SECURED PA	UATY		DATE	
We certily that the statements made above are accurate to the time									and	
security interests have been listed. If there are none, I/We have certilled this by writing "none" in the space provided. PRIMED NUME OF OWNER(S) PAUL SANDOVAL, JR. & ROSE MARIE SANDOVAL										
SIC	NATURE OF OWNER		ADORESS						19 EPHONE (Optional	
	HARTHE OF OWNER	doval	ADDRESS	DELAWARE	AVE., KLAM	ATH FALLS,	OR 97601		4336292	,
	ACT TOP	ICEUSEO	MANNEX	Gial Adda an	PART III.			FICENISE	503092	
Ą	pplication for e	exemption f	or a manufacture			*				
DAT	//	4/98	GNATURE OF DHIV OFFIC	In Alint	La Ki					
Th	is exemption	Is VOID II	not recorded wi	th the count	y within 15 c	alendar dave	s from:	n	102	
///	TEK KECO	roing /K	ERRA TO:	Annut M	NURT. 740		stall.	1/14	198	
\$			SEE RE	VERSE FOR	COUNTY RE	CORDING	AREA	91205	STK #3	00366

.

26444

DET 21 1997 APR 27 1998

EXHIBIT "A" DESCRIPTION OF PROPERTY

A parcel of land situate in Lot 9, HOMELAND TRACTS NO. 2, according to the official plat thereof on file in the office of the County Clerk of Klamath County, Oregon, more particularly described as follows:

Beginning at a one-half inch iron pin on the south line of said Lot 9, said point being South 89°53' East a distance of 320.00 feet from the Southwest corner of said Lot 9; thence South 89°53' East along the south line of said Lot 9 and the North line of Delaware Avenue, a distance of 100.00 feet to a three-fourth inch iron pipe on the southeast corner of said Lot 9; thence North 00°54' West along the east line of said Lot 9 and the west line of Patterson Street a distance of 90.00 feet to a three-fourth inch iron pipe on the northeast corner of said Lot 9; thence North 89°53' West along the north line of said Lot 9 a distance of 100.00 feet to a one-half inch iron pin; thence South 00°54' East a distance of 90.00 feet to the point of beginning.

DEC 0 1 1997 -

STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: ss.

Filed for record at request of		First American Title				the <u>21st</u> day		
of	July	A.D., 19	98_at_	9:00	_o'clock _	A. M., and duly recorded in Vol. <u>M98</u>		
	0	ſ	Deeds			on Page <u>26443</u> .		
						Bernetha G. Letsch, County Clerk		
FEE	\$15.00				B	y Katalun Kuas		